Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 2: 23-06-2018 Bodegraven

Naam

Vereniging

5000m Vrije slag Dames Senioren Open

Renske Dutilh
Maaike Broersma
Feia Persad

Marij van der Mast
Kaylee de Jong
Amy van Lier
Maaike Vooren
Lisanne Andeweg
Takyiwa Sam

Lotte Coenen

HETY

BZ&PC BODEGRAVEN
ZV HOORN

PSV

ZPCH

DE WARANDE

DAW
ZUIDERZEEZWEMMERS
ZV HOORN

HYDROFIEL

1000m Vrije slag Dames Senioren Open

Emma Riemers

Feia Persad

Jasmijn van Genderen
Emma van Leeuwen
Marlinde Beukers
Amy van Lier

Lisanne Andeweg
Takyiwa Sam

Chantal Beijer

Laura Staal

MSV ZEEMACHT

ZV HOORN

DE ZAAN

DAW

wvz

DE WARANDE
ZUIDERZEEZWEMMERS
ZV HOORN

DWT

OCEANUS

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

20
12

40
36
32
28
24
16
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VR klassement Dames Senioren

Naam

Amy van Lier

Marij van der Mast
Kaylee de Jong
Lisanne Andeweg
Maaike Vooren
Takyiwa Sam
Renske Dutilh
Maaike Broersma
Marlinde Beukers
Lotte Coenen

Feia Persad

Chantal Beijer
Emma Riemers
Laura Staal

Jasmijn van Genderen
Emma van Leeuwen

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

DE WARANDE

PSV

ZPCH
ZUIDERZEEZWEMMERS
DAW

ZV HOORN

HETY

BZ&PC BODEGRAVEN
Wwvz

HYDROFIEL

ZV HOORN

DWT

MSV ZEEMACHT
OCEANUS

DE ZAAN

DAW

Totaal punten

Versie 29-6-2018

Opgetelde
Punten

41
40
36
32
28



